
List of State Nodal Officer (SNO) / Assistant Nodal Officer (ANO) of PFMS

State/ UT Name of SNO/ Jt. CGA with 
Email Id and Mobile Number

Name of ANO / Dy. CGA with 
Email Id and Mobile Number

Andhra Pradesh Shri Sanjay Pandey 
s_pandey@gov.in
9818857887 

Shri K. David Raju 
dr.davidr_home@yahoo.co.in
9490751255 

Arunachal 
Pradesh

Shri Vanlaldina Fanai
vfanai@gmail.com
9436304463 

Sh. Q. Kharkungar
qkkongore@yahoo.in
9436163762 

Assam Shri Vanlaldina Fanai
vfanai@gmail.com
9436304463 

Sh. Q. Kharkungar
qkkongore@yahoo.in
9436163762 

Bihar Shri Sakesh Prasad Singh
sakeshsingh999@gmail.com
8130335522
 

Shri Shashi Bhushan, CA
M/o Mines, Kolkata
s73bhushan@gmail.com
9830038932 

Chhattisgarh Shri Neeraj Sharma
kushan511@gmail.com
9650376005 

Smt. Vimla Nawaria
vnawaria313@gmail.com
7587831365

Goa
 
 
 

Shri Ajay Shanker Singh
singhasd@yahoo.com
9871818844

Smt. Rekha Raikar Kumar Addl. 
SNO
cacbdtmumbai@gmail.com
9969298472

Shri Padamsing Pradipsing Patil
padam.patil@gov.in
7208789002

 

Gujarat Shri  Sanjai Singh
sanjai222@hotmail.com, 
sanjai.singh@nic.in
9810904114

Shri  Satish Jadhav
satishicas@yahoo.co.in, 
satish.kj@nic.in
9818759011 

Haryana
 

Ms Sofia Dahiya
sdahiya@gov.in
9871074775 

Shri Amit Bhole Gunvat 
amitbhole@gmail.com
8287433789 

Himachal 
Pradesh

Shri Taranjit Singh
waheguruji13@ymail.com
9810630277
 

Shri Satyendra Kumar
ACA, M/o UD, New Delhi
satyendra17683@gmail.com
8447344561 

Jammu & 
Kashmir

Shri Avtar Singh Sandhu
asandhu@nic.in
9899064089 

Shri Harpreet Singh, Dy.CA, M/o 
Health & Family Welfare
7087000011 

Jharkhand Shri Binod Kumar 
binodkumar1993@gmail.com
9810438305 

Shri Vaibhav Chandrakant Ghalme 
vaibhavghalme1581@gmail.com
9582594598 
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Karnataka Smt. Shankari Murali
shankarimurali@gmail.com 
s.murali@gov.in
9886155155 

Shri  Manmohan B.R 
manmohanbr@gmail.com
9611344261 

Kerala Shri Sanjeev Shrivastava
san5460@gmail.com
9560034846

Shri Harsha A.H.
dcasychn.tn@nic.in
8744867899

Madhya 
Pradesh

Shri S.S Dubey
shyamdubey@hotmail.com
9811911110 

Smt Sanchita Shukla
cadstsanchita@gmail.com
9868158212 

Maharashtra Shri Ajay Shanker Singh
singhasd@yahoo.com
9871818844

Smt. Rekha Raikar Kumar, Addl. 
SNO
cacbdtmumbai@gmail.com
9969298472 

Shri Padamsing Pradipsing Patil
padam.patil@gov.in
7208789002
 

Manipur Shri Eddie Lalrinliana Khawlhing
eddiekhawlhring@gmail.com         
ca-moes@nic.in
7289929875 

Shri Raut Manish Mahendra
manisshh32@gmail.com
9873258606
 

Meghalaya Shri Vanlaldina Fanai
vfanai@gmail.com
9436304463

Sh. Q. Kharkungar
qkkongore@yahoo.in
9436163762

Mizoram Shri Eddie Lalrinliana Khawlhing
eddiekhawlhring@gmail.com         
ca-moes@nic.in
7289929875 

Shri Raut Manish Mahendra
manisshh32@gmail.com
9873258606
 

Nagaland Shri Eddie Lalrinliana Khawlhing
eddiekhawlhring@gmail.com         
ca-moes@nic.in
7289929875 

Shri Raut Manish Mahendra
manisshh32@gmail.com
9873258606
 

Odisha Shri Bhupal Nanda 
bhupal.nanda@nic.in
9911772948 

Shri A.K Bangalia
bangalia01@yahoo.co.in
9958464020 

Punjab Smt Suman Bala 
cfc.moca@gov.in
9717972094 

Ms Charu Gupta 
Charu37@gmail.com
9464582078 

Rajasthan Smt Krishna Tyagi 
krishnakaol@yahoo.co.uk
krishna.tyagi@nic.in
9958241400 

Ms Amita Jain
sanguine.amita@gmail.com
9530401129
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Sikkim Dr. Gautam Talukdar, CCA M/o 
CA&PD, New Delhi
ampang@rediffmail.com
9810498310

 

Tamil Nadu Smt. Bandhula Sagar
cca-mocf@gov.in
8447321880 

Ms. Priyanka S
rtcingafchennai@gmail.com
9791192304 

Telangana Shri Sanjay Pandey 
s_pandey@gov.in
9818857887 

Shri K. David Raju 
dr.davidr_home@yahoo.co.in
9490751255 

Tripura Dr. Gautam Talukdar, CCA M/o 
CA&PD, New Delhi
ampang@rediffmail.com
9810498310

Uttarakhand Smt. Jaspal Kaur Pradyot 
j_pradyot@yahoo.com
8130290932 

Shri Neeraj Kulhari
neerajkulhari@gmail.com
7838279037 

Uttar Pradesh Shri Ashish Kumar Singh
aksingh_icas@hotmail.com
9599229446

Shri Ameesh Aggarwal
ameesh.agg@gmail.com
9953909178

West Bengal Dr. Gautam Talukdar, CCA, M/o 
CA&PD, New Delhi
ampang@rediffmail.com
9810498310 

Andaman & 
Nicobar Islands

Shri Bhupal Nanda 
bhupal.nanda@nic.in
9911772948

Shri A.K Bangalia
bangalia01@yahoo.co.in
9958464020

Chandigarh Ms Sofia Dahiya
sdahiya@gov.in
9871074775

Shri Amit Bhole Gunvant 
amitbhole@gmail.com
8287433789

Dadra & Nagar 
Haveli

Shri Sanjai Singh
sanjai222@hotmail.com 
sanjai.singh@nic.in
9810904114

Shri Satish Jadhav
satishicas@yahoo.co.in

Daman & Diu Shri Sanjai Singh
sanjai222@hotmail.com 
sanjai.singh@nic.in
9810904114

Shri Satish Jadhav
satishicas@yahoo.co.in
 

Lakshadweep Shri Sanjeev Shrivastava
san5460@gmail.com
9560034846

Shri Harsha A.H.
dcasychn.tn@nic.in
8744867899

Puducherry Smt. Bandhula Sagar
cca-mocf@gov.in
8447321880

Ms. Priyanka s
rtcingafchennai@gmail.com
9791192304
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